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Abschluss‐Platzierung 
Pl.     Ttl Name                   VKz     TP     Pk    Si   Wtg.   Nr   TWZalt      Erf.   TWZneu 

  1.     Marquardt, B.          ‐‐‐     25      6½    5   121         7   1742‐6      2071   1852‐8 

 2.     Peleikis, H.           Lis     24      6½    5   113         4   1828‐24     2069   1908‐26 

 3.     Grohmann, B.           Lis     20      5½    4   121         1   2095‐10     1935   2042‐12 

 4.     Nagorni, W.            Lis     17      5½    4     85         2   1955‐20     1880   1930‐22 

 5.     Ahrens, G.             Lis     16      4     2   139         3   1876‐44     1795   1849‐46 

 6.     Hampe. W.              Lis     11      4     2     97         5   1804‐6      1746   1785‐8 

 7.     Petkovic, D.           Lis     11      2½    2   139         8   1656‐7      1693   1668‐9 

 8.     Baar, C.               Lis       6      2     2   107      10   1503‐4      1595   1534‐6 

 9.     Perk, E.               Lis       5      2     1     99        6   1786‐12     1566   1713‐14 

10.     Schneegans, S.         Lis       5      1½    1     99        9   1645‐17     1541   1610‐19 
 
 
 

Abschluss‐Tabelle 
Pl  Name                Verein    Gr Bo+Pk‐Pz=TP     Gr Bo+Pk‐Pz=TP  
      Nr    TWZalt      Erf.   TWZneu    Erf.  SP SS SB     Erf.  SP SS TB  

  1.  Marquardt, B.          ‐‐‐     2:  5+7 ‐1= 11     1:+ 9+6 ‐1= 25  

       7    1742‐6       2071   1852‐8      2085  3½ 3 5.25     2058  6½ 5 121  

  2.   Peleikis, H.           Lis     1:  5+7 ‐1= 11      1:+ 9+6 ‐2= 24  

       4    1828‐24     2069   1908‐26     2096  3½ 3 4.75     2042  6½ 5 113  

  3.  Grohmann, B.         Lis    1:  5+7 ‐2= 10     1:+ 9+4 ‐3= 20  

       1    2095‐10     1935   2042‐12     2070  3½ 3 4.75     1800  5½ 4 121 

  4.  Nagorni, W.            Lis    2:  5+4 ‐3=  6     2:+ 5+7 ‐1= 17 

       2    1955‐20     1880   1930‐22     1753  2  1 2.75     2007  5½ 4  85  

  5.   Ahrens, G.             Lis     2:  5+5 ‐2=  8      1:+ 9+3 ‐4= 16  

       3    1876‐44     1795   1849‐46     1859  2½ 1 4.25     1730  4  2 139 

  6.  Hampe. W.              Lis     2:  5+2 ‐5=  2      2:+ 5+6 ‐2= 11  

       5    1804‐6       1746   1785‐8      1569  1  0 2.25     1922  4  2  97 

  7.  Petkovic, D.           Lis     1:  5+4 ‐3=  6      1:+ 9+1 ‐5= 11  

       8    1656‐7       1693   1668‐9      1819  2  2 1.00     1566  2½ 2 139 

  8.  Baar, C.               Lis     2:  5+2 ‐4=  3      2:+ 5+2 ‐4=  6  

     10    1503‐4       1595   1534‐6      1614  1  1 1.00     1576  2  2 107  

  9.  Perk, E.               Lis     1:  5+2 ‐4=  3      2:+ 5+2 ‐5=  5  

       6    1786‐12     1566   1713‐14     1605  1  1 0.00     1527  2  1  99 

10.  Schneegans, S.        Lis     1:  5+0 ‐5=  0      2:+ 5+3 ‐3=  5  

       9    1645‐17     1541   1610‐19     1420  0  0 0.00     1661  1½ 1  99  

 
Gruppentabellen siehe Seite 2 
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Gruppen‐Tabellen 
 
Pz   TuSi 09/S  Rd.2 Gr.1    1  2  3  4  5    Pk   Si  SB Pg s    alt    Erf.  

 1  Marquardt, B.          X ½  1  ½  1    3     2 4.75         1742   2058  

2  Peleikis, H.               ½ X ½  1  1   3    2 4.50         1828   2042 

3  Grohmann, B.              0  ½ X 1  ½   2                    2095   1800 

4  Ahrens, G.                 ½  0  0 X 1   1½                  1876   1730  

5  Petkovic, D.              0  0  ½  0 X    ½      1656   1566  

 
 
Pz   TuSi 09/S  Rd.2 Gr.2    1  2  3  4  5    Pk    Si  SB Pg s    alt    Erf.  

 1  Nagorni, W.              X ½  1  1  1   3½½       1955   2007 

2  Hampe. W.                 ½ X 1  1  ½   3      1804   1922 

3  Schneegans, S.           0  0 X 1  ½   1½      1645   1661 

4  Baar, C.                   0  0  0 X 1   1    1    1503   1576 

5  Perk, E.                   0  ½  ½  0 X  1  0     1786   1527 

 
 
Pz   TuSi 09/S  Rd.1 Gr.1    1  2  3  4  5    Pk   Si  SB Pg s    alt    Erf.  

 1  Peleikis, H.              X ½  1  1  1    3½   3 4.75  ½ 1   1828   2096 

2  Grohmann, B.          ½ X 1  1  1   3½    3 4.75  ½ 0   2095   2070 

3  Petkovic, D.              0  0 X 1  1   2                   1656   1819  

4  Perk, E.                   0  0  0 X 1   1                   1786   1605  

5  Schneegans, S.           0  0  0  0 X  0                   1645   1420  

 
 
Pz   TuSi 09/S  Rd.1 Gr.2    1  2  3  4  5    Pk    Si  SB Pg s    alt    Erf.  

1  Marquardt, B.            X ½  1  1  1   3½       1742   2085 

2  Ahrens, G.                ½ X ½  1  ½   2½       1876   1859 

3  Nagorni, W.             0  ½ X 1  ½   2       1955   1753 

4  Baar, C.                   0  0  0 X 1   1    1      1503   1614 

5  Hampe. W.             0  ½  ½  0 X  1    0      1804   1569 
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